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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 12 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
14.02.2016 - 16:41 Results
EER 1:00.56 ALJAND Martti TOP Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
EJR - 14 1:08.20 DOBROVOLSKI Aleksandr KJSSK Vilnius (LTU) 04.03.1989
EJR - 16 1:06.18 PACHEL Marko Vilnius (LTU) 28.03.1989
EJR - 18 1:01.67 ALLIKVEE Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 14.07.2013
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. GROMOVS Kristers 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.22 469
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:15.22 38.88

2. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.99 421
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:17.99 40.69

3. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.70 409
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:18.70 41.14

4. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.44 398
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:19.44 42.37

5. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.81 351
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:22.81 42.18

6. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:23.74 340
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:23.74 44.21

7. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:24.48 331
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:24.48 45.24

8. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOP Swimclub 1:24.90 326
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:24.90 46.26

9. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.21 322
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:25.21 45.21

10. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.92 304
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:26.92 46.42

11. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.81 295
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.81 45.35

12. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.07 255
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:32.07 48.74

13. GUSCINS Edvins 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:32.16 255
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:32.16 48.66

14. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.46 252
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:32.46 48.27

15. JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:33.76 242
50m: 44.63 44.63 100m: 1:33.76 49.13

16. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.42 222
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:36.42 51.93

17. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.53 208
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:38.53 50.78

18. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.94 206
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:38.94 52.79
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 12, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.15 193
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 1:41.15 54.05

20. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:48.78 155
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:48.78 58.21

DSQ HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:08.64 617
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.64 35.93

2. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.94 494
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:13.94 38.71

3. LUHALA Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP Swimclub 1:14.92 475
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:14.92 39.70

4. FIRSOVS Dmitrijs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:18.05 420
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:18.05 42.35

5. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.83 407
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:18.83 41.47

6. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.11 403
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:19.11 41.45

7. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.24 401
50m: 38.11 38.11 100m: 1:19.24 41.13

8. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.95 390
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:19.95 42.33

9. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.07 225
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:36.07 52.53

Open

1. KOMARS Deniss 97 Jelgavas SPS 1:05.02 726
50m: 30.11 30.11 100m: 1:05.02 34.91

2. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.15 659
50m: 31.39 31.39 100m: 1:07.15 35.76

3. SOVTSA Mark 01 TOP Swimclub 1:08.64 617
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:08.64 35.93

4. HUZEYEU Andrei 95 Minsk "Start" 1:08.69 616
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:08.69 37.07

5. FELDBERGS Valts 97 BJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 1:09.12 605
50m: 32.39 32.39 100m: 1:09.12 36.73

6. PLATOV Erik 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.33 550
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:11.33 37.20

7. KOSTIN Mark 99 TOP Swimclub 1:13.19 509
50m: 35.31 35.31 100m: 1:13.19 37.88
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. JEVDOKIMOV Aleksandr 00 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:13.94 494
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:13.94 38.71

9. URIKO Henry Gerhard 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.43 484
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:14.43 39.65

10. LUHALA Andreas Ayrton 00 TOP Swimclub 1:14.92 475
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:14.92 39.70

11. GROMOVS Kristers 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.22 469
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:15.22 38.88

12. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.99 421
50m: 37.30 37.30 100m: 1:17.99 40.69

13. FIRSOVS Dmitrijs 01 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:18.05 420
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:18.05 42.35

14. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.70 409
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:18.70 41.14

15. VELLEMAA Simon 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.83 407
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:18.83 41.47

16. ARM Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:19.11 403
50m: 37.66 37.66 100m: 1:19.11 41.45

17. TAMMER Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.24 401
50m: 38.11 38.11 100m: 1:19.24 41.13

18. ROZENKOV Ilja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.44 398
50m: 37.07 37.07 100m: 1:19.44 42.37

19. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.95 390
50m: 37.62 37.62 100m: 1:19.95 42.33

20. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.81 351
50m: 40.63 40.63 100m: 1:22.81 42.18

21. STEPANOV Ragnar 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:23.74 340
50m: 39.53 39.53 100m: 1:23.74 44.21

22. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:24.48 331
50m: 39.24 39.24 100m: 1:24.48 45.24

23. PALVADRE Christopher 03 TOP Swimclub 1:24.90 326
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:24.90 46.26

24. KOVASK Rasmus 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.21 322
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:25.21 45.21

25. KROON Ander Markus 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:26.92 304
50m: 40.50 40.50 100m: 1:26.92 46.42

26. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.81 295
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:27.81 45.35

27. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:32.07 255
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:32.07 48.74

28. GUSCINS Edvins 02 Latgales pedesanas centrs 1:32.16 255
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:32.16 48.66

29. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:32.46 252
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:32.46 48.27
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 14.2.2016

Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

30. JAASKA Ronald 03 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:33.76 242
50m: 44.63 44.63 100m: 1:33.76 49.13

31. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:36.07 225
50m: 43.54 43.54 100m: 1:36.07 52.53

32. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:36.42 222
50m: 44.49 44.49 100m: 1:36.42 51.93

33. REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:37.45 215
50m: 45.37 45.37 100m: 1:37.45 52.08

34. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.53 208
50m: 47.75 47.75 100m: 1:38.53 50.78

35. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.94 206
50m: 46.15 46.15 100m: 1:38.94 52.79

36. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:41.15 193
50m: 47.10 47.10 100m: 1:41.15 54.05

37. TENNOKESE Karl Markus 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:48.78 155
50m: 50.57 50.57 100m: 1:48.78 58.21

DSQ HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool
GA - False Start


